HOTY

Trevor March
Rachael Yovich
Annabel Cowcher
Chloe Versteegen
Roger Kammann
Sarah Isbister

Silver Series

Chloe Vesteegen
Paris Castledine

Breanna Possingham

Tessa Lill

Grace Fuchsbichler
Tessa Sharman
Gail Hellier
Sophie Ahmat
Cameron Mitchell
Brook Edwards

Bronze Series

Grace Fuchsbichler
Rory Hovell

Rick Dabner
Shane Giblett
Chloe Gee
Sophie Pope
Bridget Kelly
Shane Giblett
Paris Endersby
Saachi Travers
Georgia Abbott
Siobhan Nicolls
Ben Wilson

Leah Possingham
Isabella Smith
Bridget Kelly
Georgie Siciliano
Paris Castledine

Busselton SRSJC
Pico Bellini 7 4
Benson's Cat Balou 1 7
Dobson Equestian G 5
Diamond B Vigo 4
Permission 3
Lafayette NVNV 1
Busselton SRSJC
Pico Diamonds 11 9
Cortez 9 3
Danson Furst Frost 11
Yalambi's Key Largo 7
Glenwood Park Vatu 7
King's Basil Brush 5
BP Ringo Star 5
Noblewood Park No 3
Penny Cornetta 1
1

Isla FPH

Yalambi's Kilamonjaro

Eliva Castana
Benson's Verismo

15
13

11

Torridon Limited Edition

Kings Titanium
Edena DP

Benson's Quicksilver

Tinka's Bay

Kereenyas Gypsy Belle

Balance W

Tika

Soleil

Hartley's Vintage
Codebreaker
Christella
Soverigns Halo

Yalambi's Kathmandu

Young Rider Series

Tessa Lill

Chloe Versteegen
Tessa Lill
Madison Gielen
Isabella Smith

Amateur Series

Alix Garner
Wendy Reid
Evie Ipsen
Mahesh Amrital

Yalambi's Hugo Boss

Pico Diamonds
Tulara Stolmine
George's Icon
Code Breaker

Grand Empire
Thunder Rose
Hero Chin P
BBD Halifax

Total
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WASJA | Taminga Busselton SRSJC
5 5 15
13
11
11
3
9
9
7
7
7
5
3
1
1

Busselton WASJA Total

3
5

5

8

R R, W W

Taminga Total

7

5
3
1

7

5
3
1

Total
40
13
13
11
11
11
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